1
WEIGHTS
STRENGTH FUNCTIONAL TRAINING
REHABILITATION
OLYMPIC BARS & WEIGHTS
OLYMPIC BARS & ACCESSORIES
WEIGHT TRAINING ACCESSORIES
STANDARD BARS & WEIGHTS

P
IC
 B
A
R
S
 &
 W
E
IG
H
T
S
Available sizes:
• 5kg   CSST-WPOCP05-2
• 10kg  CSST-WPOCP10-2
• 15kg  CSST-WPOCP15-2
• 20kg  CSST-WPOCP20-2
• 25kg  CSST-WPOCP25-2
DESIGNED FOR
OLYMPIC LIFTING
COMMERCIAL
GRADED
• Allow for precision loading for
  consistent progress
• Breakthrough lifting plateaus
• Sold in pack of 6.5kg
• Includes pairs of 0.25kg, 0.5kg,
  1kg and 1.5kg
COMPETITION BUMPER
PLATES
OLYMPIC TRI-GRIP
FRACTIONAL PLATES
01
01
03
03
04
Available sizes:
• 1.25kg (4 Pack)  CSST-WPOTG012-4
• 2.5kg (2 Pack)  CSST-WPOTG025-2
• 5kg (2 Pack)  CSST-WPOTG050-2
• 10kg (2 Pack)  CSST-WPOTG100-2
• 20kg (1 Pack)  CSST-WPOTG200-1
WPOLYFRAC0065
STEEL RING
CORE
DESIGNED FOR

DESIGNED FOR GYM
OR COMMERCIAL USE
20KG WEIGHT SET20
WTSTANDARD
• 3-Tier weight tree
• 2x Standard bar/barbell holders
200KG MAX WEIGHT
3 LEVELS OF STANDARD
WEIGHT STORAGE
200
STANDARD WEIGHT TREE
CAST IRON TRI-GRIP
WEIGHTS
Available sizes:
• 1.25kg  CSST-WPSTG012
• 2.5kg   CSST-WPSTG025
• 5kg     CSST-WPSTG050
• 10kg    CSST-WPSTG100
• 20kg    CSST-WPSTG200
STEEL
RING CORE
HEAVY DUTY
CAST IRON
02
01
02
ENDURASHELL
WEIGHT PLATES
Available sizes:
• 1.25kg  CSST-WPSEC012-4
• 2.5kg   CSST-WPSEC025-4
• 5kg      CSST-WPSEC050-4
• 10kg    CSST-WPSEC0100-2
25MM HOLE
DIAMETER
ENDURASHELL
PVC COATED

Platform with Dual Density
Mats Set + 90kg Olympic
Weight Plates & Barbell
Package
CSST-PF30105-B
3M X 1M 50mm Weightlifting
Platform with Dual Density
Mats Set + 90kg Olympic
V2 Weight Plates & Barbell
Package
CSST-PF30105-C
AVAILABLE IN PACKAGES: AVAILABLE IN PACKAGES:
21
STANDARD KETTLEBELL
Available sets:
• Kettlebell set 6kg to 16kg KBSTANDARDSET6-16KG
• Kettlebell set 6kg to 12kg CSST-KBSTSET-A
• 6kg   KBSTANDARD6
• 8kg   KBSTANDARD8
• 10kg  KBSTANDARD10
• 12kg  KBSTANDARD12
• 16kg  KBSTANDARD16
COMFORTABLE
GRIP
HEAVY DUTY
PLASTIC SHELL

T
T
L
E
B
E
L
L
S
COMMERCIAL STEEL KETTLEBELL V2
8kg to 32kg + Stand
CXST-KBS2-B
01
Available sizes:
• 8kg   CXST-KBS2-08
• 10kg  CXST-KBS2-10
• 12kg  CXST-KBS2-12
• 14kg CXST-KBS2-14
• 16kg  CXST-KBS2-16
• 20kg CXST-KBS2-20
• 24kg  CXST-KBS2-24
• 28kg CXST-KBS2-28
• 32kg CXST-KBS2-32
01
8KG TO 32KG STEEL
KETTLEBELL SET
INDUSTRIAL
GRADE STEEL
HEAVY DUTY
STEEL CONSTRUCTION
KG
KBADJUST10KG
Our adjustable kettlebell
offers 7 possible unique
weights between 2kg to 10kg.
Ergonomically designed to
feel just like using a regular
kettlebell, our adjustable
kettlebell has authentic weight
distribution.
10KG MAX 10
ADJUSTABLE KETTLEBELL 10KG
Available sizes:
• 4kg   KBVINYL4
• 6kg   KBVINYL6
• 8kg   KBVINYL8
• 10kg KBVINYL10
• 12kg  KBVINYL12
• 16kg  KBVINYL16
• 20kg KBVINYL20
CAST IRON KETTLEBELLS
• Kettlebell set 4kg to 20kg     KBVINYLSET4-20KG
• Kettlebell set 4kg to 12kg      KBVINYLSET4-12KG
• 2-Tier kettlebell rack                   KETTLEBELLRACK2T
GREAT FOR
HOME
COLOUR CODED

L
S
WALL BALLS
Available sizes:
• 4kg WALLBALL-4KG
• 6kg WALLBALL-6KG
• 8kg WALLBALL-8KG
• 10kg WALLBALL-10KG
Great for drills to improve weightlifting movements, train strength
and target multiple muscle areas.
LARGE DIAMETER
COLOUR CODED
MEDICINE BALLS
Available sizes:
• 2kg MEDBALL2   • 8kg MEDBALL8
• 4kg MEDBALL4   • 10kg MEDBALL10
• 6kg MEDBALL6
Our rubber medicine balls are great for developing strength, power,
endurance, and are suitable for all levels of abilities and ages.
COLOUR CODED
SMALL DIAMETER
WEIGHT BALLS & BAGS
SLAM BALL
Available sizes:
• 6kg CSST-SBLV2-06
• 8kg  CSST-SBLV2-08
• 10kg CSST-SBLV2-10
• 12kg CSST-SBLV2-12
• 15kg CSST-SBLV2-15
• 20kg CSST-SBLV2-20
• 25kg CSST-SBLV2-25
• 30kg CSST-SBLV2-30
STRONG TYRE
TREAD GRIP
EXTRA DURABLE SHELL
• 6-12kg CSST-SBLV2-0612
• 6-30kg  CSST-SBLV2-0630
SCAN QR FOR
DEMO VIDEO
SCAN QR FOR
DEMO VIDEO
• Medicine ball rack MEDBALLRACK10
• Medicine ball 28kg set  MEDBALLSET28
• Medicine ball 30kg set  MEDBALLSET30
• Medicine ball 60kg set + Stand  MEDBALLSET60S
AVAILABLE IN PACKAGES:
• Wall ball complete 28kg set WALLBALLSET28
AVAILABLE IN PACKAGES:
AVAILABLE IN PACKAGES:
26
Available sizes:
• 5kg   POWERBAGX-05KG
• 10kg POWERBAGX-10KG
• 15kg POWERBAGX-15KG
• 20kg POWERBAGX-20KG
• 25kg POWERBAGX-25KG
D
U
M
B

MEDICINE BALLS10
STRONGMAN SANDBAG FULL SET
(45KG, 70KG, 90KG)
Suitable for professional or home use our Strongman Sandbag
Full Set can be utilised in cross training, tactical fitness and
military conditioning. Sand not included.
45KG, 70KG, 90KG
WEIGHTS
HEAVY DUTY
MATERIALSKG
• Power bag complete 75kg set
    POWERBAGXSET75POWERBAGXSET75
• Power bag complete 75kg set
  + Stand  POWERBAGXSET75SPOWERBAGXSET75S
Available sizes:
• 45kg  CSST-SSB-45
• 70kg  CSST-SSB-70
• 90kg  CSST-SSB-90
• Strongman Sandbag Full Set
    CSST-SSB-ACSST-SSB-A
*Medicine Balls
  not included